

20th April,
2026
(AK)
AD- 14
Ct. No. 14

**In the High Court at Calcutta
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side**

W.P.A 2504 of 2025

Lambodar Kisku
Vs.
The State of West Bengal and others

Mr. Kalyan Kumar Panda
Mr. Uttam Kumar Roy
...for the petitioner.

Mr. Bhaskar Prasad Vaisya
Mr. Nilay Baran Mondal
...for the State.

Mr. Suman Dey
...for the DPSC, Bankura.

1. Report filed by the Chairman dated 9th April 2026 is taken on record.
2. Copy served.
3. The learned Advocate for the petitioner seeks to file exception to such report.
4. Let such exception be filed within a period of two weeks.
5. List this matter after two weeks.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)